
 

 
Together we make a difference.

Faxton St. Luke’s Healthcare 
1656 Champlin Avenue 
Utica, NY 13502 

St. Elizabeth Medical Center 
2209 Genesee Street 
Utica, NY 13501 
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wIwdPusJ:wIyPyeDOtD: 

1 $12,140 $16,394 $24,120 

2 $16,460 $22,108 $32,480 

3 $20,780 $27,821 $40,840 

4      $25,100 $33,534 $49,200 

5 $29,420 $39,247 $57,560 

6 $33,740 $44,960 $65,920 

7 $38,060 $50,687 $74,280 

8 $42,380 $56,428 $82,640 
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200% - 250% 
  tywDI 1
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250% - 275% 

          tywDI 2

 

275% - 325% 

tywDI 3

1 $24,280 - $30,350 $30,350 - $33,385 $33,385 - $39,455 

2 $32,920 - $41,150 $41,150 - $45,265 $45,265 - $53,495 

3 $41,560 - $51,950 $51,950 - $57,145 $57,145 - $67,535 

4 $50,200 - $62,750 $62,750 - $69,025 $69,025 - $81,575 

5 $58,840 - $73,550 $73,550 - $80,905 $80,905 - $95,615 

6 $67,480 - $84,350 $84,350 - $92,785 $92,785 - $109,655 

7 $76,120 - $95,150 $95,150 - $104,665 $104,665 - $123,695 

8 $84,760 - $105,950 $105,950 - $116,545 $116,545 - $137,735 
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$0 $15 $30 
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